
w   

            

  POL CAN 

   2010 
 

   Sunday February 7, 2010 
 

 

OFFICIALS 
 

 

ADJUDICATORS  A) Sylvain CARDINAL 

B) Jitka BOUMA 

C)  Lioudmilla KERBEK 

D) Patricia GOH  

E) Phil LEE 

F) Aigars STOLCERS 

G) Igor NIKON  

H) Aira VAIDILIENE  

I)  Jolan ŚNIEGOCKI 
 

    JUVENILE 
 

JUVENILE 1 & 2 PRE-BRONZE LATIN ( C,J )   

                  ( Greater Toronto Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin Trophy ) 
                        (  Donated by Dance Mania Studio ) 

 

  1.  David SHOLKOV    Nikol BERI 

  2.  Den ZHELASKO     Nicole SAMYLIN 

  3.  Roni LEVIT     Michelle CHERNYAK 

  4.  Ryan TZANKOV     Yeva ADAMOVA 

  5.  Daniel EDRI      Veronika CHAYKO 

  6.  Boris BETTIN     Emma PLAKSA 

  7.  Idan POMERANSKY     Mishelle BROMBERY 

  S.  Leon SHVAITSER     Alexsandra MOROZOVA 

  S.  Cross CARBONARA    Brooke ATAMANYK 

   S.  Mikhail NAJA     Tania SVITAK 

  S.  Tim TKACHENKO     Sonia ZHURAVLYOV 

  S.  Jonathan LYSENKO     Rachel LYSENKO  

 

 



 

 

   JUVENILE PRE-BRONZE LATIN BLOC 2  ( R,S )   

 

   1.  Den ZHELASKO     Nicole SAMYLIN 

  2.  Boris BETTIN     Emma PLAKSA 

  3.  Ryan TZANKOV     Yeva ADAMOVA 

   4.  Mikhail NAJA     Tania SVITAK 
 

  JUVENILE 1 & 2 BRONZE LATIN ( C,R,J )   
 

1.  Victor ZAVIALOV    Nicole KONCHIN 

2.  Timothy BOBROVITSKY    Elizabeth GYNGA 

3.  Anton TRUVELER    Ema GLAOUBAKH  

4.  Vladimir TCHERNOV     Alexandra VIDINOVA 

5.  Adam PIETREWICZ     Martyna MACHAŁA  

6.  Anton LORI     Christine BUDNIAK 

 

    JUVENILE BRONZE LATIN BLOC 2  ( S,PD,J )   

 

  1.  Anton TRUVELER    Ema GLAOUBAKH 

  2.  Victor ZAVIALOV    Nicole KONCHIN 

  3.  Timothy BOBROVITSKY    Elizabeth GYNGA 

 

  JUVENILE SILVER LATIN  ( C,R,S )   
 

  1.  Dennis TCHOUDNOVSKI   Ann YUDASHAKIN 

  2.  Mark GORBAN     Sharon TUDOROVSKY 

 

  JUVENILE SILVER LATIN  BLOC 2  ( S,PD,J )  

 

  1.  Mark GORBAN     Sharon TUDOROVSKY 

 

   JUVENILE PRE-BRONZE STANDARD ( W,Q )  

   

 1.  Timothy BOBROVITSKY    Elizabeth GYNGA  

2.  David SHOLKOV     Nikol BERI 

 3.  Den ZHELASKO      Nicole SAMYLIN 

 4.  Anton LORI      Christine BUDNIAK 

5.  Tim TKACHENKO     Sonia ZHURAVLYOVA  

 6.  Vladimir TCHERNOV     Alexandra VIDINOVA 

 

   JUVENILE BRONZE STANDARD ( W,F,Q )   

       

1.  Dennis TCHOUDNOVSKI   Ann YUDASHAKIN         

2.  Mark GORBAN     Sharon TUDOROVSKY 

3.  Anton TRUVELER    Ema GLAOUBAKH  

4.  Victor ZAVIALOV    Nicole KONCHIN 

5.  Adam PIETREWICZ     Martyna MACHAŁA  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

    JUNIOR 
 

JUNIOR PRE-BRONZE LATIN ( C,J )  

 

1.  Dominik WRÓBEL    Jessica SPYKERS 

 

  JUNIOR 1 & 2 BRONZE LATIN ( C,R,J )  
 

  1.  Brian EMMANUELS     Lolita DAVIDOV   

  2.  Marcin OSTRĘGA    Agata MACHAŁA 

  3.  Robert PIETREWICZ    Kamila DER 

  4.  Marcus TARANTINO    Tamara GOUREVICH 

  5.  Max STYRCZULA MASNIAK    Michelle STYRCZULA MASNIAK               

    6.  Idan DAICH     Valeria LAHATSKAYA 

 

             JUNIOR  SILVER LATIN BLOC 1 ( C,R,S )  

 

1.  Mikhail GOLDSHTAIN     Nicol KATAEV 

2.  Alex AVERIYANOV     Ludmila TOTAR 

3.  Igor KOVALCHUK     Esthie SPIVAKOV 

4.  Gregory GORKUNBERG    Katy TIPER  

5.  Maxim TCHOUDNOVSKI    Neta  PIPKO    

6.  Daniel KAPUSTIN    Irina PAKEVICH 

 

   JUNIOR SILVER LATIN BLOC 2   ( S,PD,J )  

 

   1.  Mikhail GOLDSHTAIN     Nicol KATAEV 

   2.  Alex AVERIYANOV     Ludmila TOTAR 

   3.  Gregory GORKUNBERG   Katy TIPER  

   4.  Daniel KAPUSTIN    Irina PAKEVICH 
 

   JUNIOR GOLD LATIN  ( C,R,S,J )  

 

1.  Sebastian PAWELCZUK    Laura PROEVSKI 

2.  Luka PERUSINA-MILACIC   Rachael GOFELD 

3.  Michael RUBEZIN    Shirel LERMAN 

 

   JUNIOR PRE-CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN ( C,R,S,J )  
 

1.  Tony COOPERMAN    Sabrina FLISFEDER 

2.  Maxim BARRON      Carol LIOUBOMIRSKAIA 

 

   JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN  

 
1.  Tony COOPERMAN    Sabrina FLISFEDER 

 

   JUNIOR PRE-BRONZE STANDARD ( W,Q )   
 

1.  Brian EMMANUELS     Lolita DAVIDOV 

2.  Idan DAICH      Valeria LAHATSKAYA  

 

 



 

JUNIOR BRONZE STANDARD ( W,F,Q )  

 

1.  Mikhail GOLDSHTAIN     Nicol KATAEV 

2.  Igor KOVALCHUK     Esthie SPIVAKOV 

3.  Luka PERUSINA-MILACIC   Rachael GOFELD 

4.  Robert PIETREWICZ    Kamila DER 

5.  Max STYRCZULA MASNIAK    Michelle STYRCZULA 

 

   JUNIOR SILVER STANDARD ( W,T,Q )   

 

  1.  Maxim TCHOUDNOVSKI    Neta  PIPKO 
 

               JUNIOR GOLD  STANDARD ( W,T,Q,F ) 

 

1.  Maxim BARRON     Carol LIOUBOMIRSKAIA 

            2.  Michael RUBEZIN    Shirel LERMAN 

 

   JUNIOR PRE-CHAMPIONSHIP STANDARD ( W,T,Q,F ) 

 

1.  Tony COOPERMAN    Sabrina FLISFEDER 

 

    ONTARIO LATIN FORMATION CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

1.   “OH THOSE RUSSIANS!” by WICHERKI 

2.  “BELLA ITALIA” by MAŁA LECHOWIA  

3.  “BRAZIL” by MAŁA LECHOWIA  

 

    YOUTH & ADULT   
 

  PRE-BRONZE LATIN ( C,J )  
 

1.  Scott ROSS     Sarah WILLIAMS 
 

BRONZE LATIN ( C,R,J )  
 

1.  Marcin KWIETNIEWSKI    Monika KWIETNIEWSKA 

2.  Mirosław KRUSZYŃSKI    Ewa CIOSEK 

3.  Adam CYBART     Marina AGOSTINO 

4.  Adam ZIELIŃSKI     Anita ZIELIŃSKA 

5.  Michael SHULEPIN    Yulia MALAMOUD 

6.  Peter SZPAKOWSKI    Lisa WOJTOWICZ 

7.  Albert BALLA     Tiffany DIDONE 

 

             SILVER LATIN ( C,R,S )  
 

1.  Wiktor CZYŻEWSKI     Barbara ŁUKASZ 

2.  Robert PRELICH     Kasia SONGIN 

3.  Marcin LAZAREK    Eliza LAZAREK 

4.  Kevin GRELA     Małgorzata ZWOLIŃSKA  

5.  Harry HU      Joan WONG 

6.  Ilya BODIAKIN     Ety NIKULIN 

7.  Kirill TERNOVSKY    Donna LEE 



  

 

GOLD LATIN ( C,S,R,J )  
 

1.  Kamil WRÓBEL     Claudia SAWON 

2.  Clinton COLLIER     Sylvie ODLEVAKOVA 

3.  Lucas BARCZ     Joanna KUMAŁA 

4.  Patrick SCHNURBUSCH    Emily PODGORZEC 

5.  Konstantin OUSSOLTSEV    Dasha CHUCHULO 

  

 PRE-CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN ( C,S,R,J )   
 

1.  Ronen CHERNIAVSKI    Alexandra SEVASTIANOVA 

2.  Ivan PRIKODKO      Anna KURDINA 

3.  Jacob PRIKODKO     Nicole STASI  

 4.  Shawn ROITMAN     Emily SHTRACHMAN 

5.  Lucas BARCZ       Joanna KUMALA 

     

         YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN ( C,S,R,PD,J )  
 

1.  Patryk RUCIŃSKI     Ella NUSSENBAUM 

2.  Arturs PRIKULIS     Jessica LEVITAN 

3.  Nurlan GALLYAMOV    Anastasia SOBOLEVA 

4.  Daniel BREEZ      Maria SHALVAROVA 

5.  Ugnius VAIDILA     Rina BRANDT 

6.  Christopher NAVES    Jessica WILLIAMS 

 

ADULT CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN ( C,S,R,PD,J )  

             ( Greater Toronto Championship Latin Trophy )  
                          ( Donated by Maureen Hetherington ) 

 

1.  Daniils KUTUZOVS     Karolina ŚWIĘTONIOWSKA 

2.  Edgars BRIVKS     Ariel OZIEWICZ 

3.  Gary ASKAROV-VAIMAN    Jessica ŚWIĘTONIOWSKA 

4.  Arturs PRIKULIS     Jessica LEVITAN 

5.  Daniel BREEZ      Maria SHALVAROVA  
 

 PRE-BRONZE STANDARD ( W,Q ) 

 

1.  Mirosław KRUSZYŃSKI    Ewa CIOSEK 

2.  Scott ROSS     Sarah WILLIAMS 

3.  Ilya BODIAKIN      Ety NIKULIN 

4.  Michael SHULEPIN     Yulia MALAMOUD 

 

    YOUTH BRONZE STANDARD ( W,F,Q ) 
 

1.  Kamil WRÓBEL     Claudia SAWON 

2.  Robert PRELICH     Kasia SONGIN 

3.  Albert BALLA     Tiffany DIDONE 

4.  Kevin GRELA     Małgorzata ZWOLIŃSKA 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  BRONZE STANDARD ( W,F,Q ) 
 

  1.  Harry HU      Joan WONG 

  2.  Adam ZIELIŃSKI    Anita ZIELIŃSKA 

   3.  Eldon LAM     Yee Kwan LAM 

  4.  Michael LAI     Margaret LAI 

 

          SILVER STANDARD  ( W,Q,T )   

 

1.  Marcin LAZAREK    Eliza LAZAREK  

 

        GOLD STANDARD ( W,T,F,Q )  
 

1.  Clinton COLLIER     Sylvie ODLEVAKOVA 

2.  Gordon FRAMST     Joan FRAMST 

 

  PRE-CHAMPIONSHIP STANDARD ( W,T,F,Q )  
 

1.  Ronen CHERNIAVSKI    Alexandra SEVASTIANOVA 

2.  Dimitry NESTEROV    Olga DANILOVA 

3.  Jacob PRIKODKO     Nicole STASI  

4.  Paul BROWN     Cathy PENELAGAN 

 

  YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP STANDARD ( W,T,VW,F,Q)  

 

1.  Patryk RUCIŃSKI     Ella NUSSENBAUM 

2.  Ugnius VAIDILA     Rina BRANDT 

3.  Nurlan GALLYAMOV    Anastasia SOBOLEVA 

4.  Dimitry NESTEROV    Olga DANILOVA    

 

  CHAMPIONSHIP STANDARD ( W,T,F,Q,V )  

 

1.  Derek TRIOLET      Jennifer Van VLAEDEREN 

 

SENIOR 
 

  SENIOR SILVER LATIN ( C,R,S )  
 

1.  Marcin LAZAREK    Eliza LAZAREK 

2.  Harry HU      Joan WONG 

 

            SENIOR BRONZE STANDARD ( W,F,Q ) 
 

1.  Harry HU      Joan WONG 

     2.  Adam ZIELIŃSKI     Anita ZIELIŃSKA 

3.  Eldon LAM     Yee Kwan LAM 

4.  Michael LAI     Margaret LAI 

 

            SENIOR SILVER STANDARD  ( W,T,Q )  

 

1.  Marcin LAZAREK    Eliza LAZAREK 

 



 

 

 SENIOR GOLD STANDARD ( W,T,F,Q )  

 

1.  Clinton COLLIER     Sylvie ODLEVAKOVA 

2.  Gordon FRAMST     Joan FRAMST 

 

 

 SENIOR PRE-CHAMPIONSHIP STANDARD ( W,T,F,Q )  
 

1.  Liaoliang JIANG     Lina YU 

2.  David REDDIN     Marie ROBINSON 

3.  Paul BROWN     Cathy PENELAGAN 

4.  Patrick MOORE     Elise STANLEY 

 

 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP STANDARD ( W,T,V,F,Q )  
 

1.  Horace HU      Agnes YUAN 

2.  Yuri GRINEV     Maya GRINEV 

3.  Derek TRIOLET      Jennifer Van VLAENDEREN 

4.  Liaoliang JIANG      Lina YU 

5.  Patrick MOORE     Elise STANLEY 

6.  David REDDIN     Marie ROBINSON 
 

        
 


